Sno

SAHITT INFRATEC VENTURES INDIA PVT LIMITED

LIST OF OPERATIONAL CREDITORS (Government Dues) AS ON 31/12/2025

Claim
Id

LIN1001

Name of Creditor

Employees' State
Insurance Corporation,
Regional Office,
Hyderabad

Total
Claimed

Amount

X3,20,351

Total
Admitted
Amount

X3,20,351

Amount
Rejected

X0

Amount of
claim under
Verification

X0

LIN1893

Sri Rakesh Kumar, Asst.
Commissioner of Income
tax, Central Circle-2(4),
Hyderabad

X13,79,13,041

X0

X13,79,13,041

X0

LIN1746

Income Tax Officer
(TDS), Ward-2(2),
Hyderabad

X'26,28,300

X26,28,300

X0

X0

Total

X14,08,61,692

X29,48,651

X13,79,13,041

X0




